
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

999

54

57

703

161

63

67

5

79

47

45

51

333

66

41

37

767

908

19

131

Name

Jim Parvin

Michael Boss

Håkan Hulquist

Rikard Sjöö

Arne Hartmann

Fredrik Modig

George Fratilescu

Martin Paaske Rasmussen

Rune Debel

Jan-Whilly Jansson

Jimmy Pedersen

Tommy Bjerregaard

Christina Jansson

Erik Erglund

Petter Johansson

Niels Erik Storgaard

Jeanette Winther Kröll

Jacob Holm

Martin Wittrock

Philip Hole

Best Tm

1:33.989

1:34.346

1:34.552

1:36.683

1:37.921

1:38.025

1:38.843

1:39.815

1:41.614

1:42.083

1:43.586

1:43.639

1:45.867

1:46.441

1:47.373

1:48.705

1:49.487

1:51.550

1:56.103

2:08.625

Diff

0.357

0.563

2.694

3.932

4.036

4.854

5.826

7.625

8.094

9.597

9.650

11.878

12.452

13.384

14.716

15.498

17.561

22.114

34.636

Best Speed

118.967

118.517

118.259

115.652

114.190

114.069

113.125

112.023

110.040

109.534

107.945

107.890

105.619

105.050

104.138

102.862

102.127

100.238

96.308

86.932

In Lap

10

4

9

9

5

7

7

6

6

8

2

10

4

6

6

7

5

5

6

4

Nat/State

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Ingen

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Moto4

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Moto4

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Mantorp Park

Saturday

Yellow 1550-1610

Practice started at 15:49:13

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/14/2013 15:50


